White

Rosé

Red

Dessent

TOLINO

Wine
2013 Chardonnay

2014 Chardonnay

2015 Chardonnay
*New release*

2015 Lilly

2013 Vidal Blanc

2014 Vidal Blanc

2015 Vidal
*New release*

The 050

2015 Mama'’s Rosé

Catawba

2015 Papa’s Red
*New release*

2013 Chambourcin

2014 Chambourcin

2014 Cabernet Franc
2015 Cabernet Franc
*New release*

Sunnyside

Sweet Frances

Description

Dry: Pear & peach aroma. Apple & pear
body with crisp acidity.

Dry: Apple aroma and pear body with
crisp acidity.
Dry: Vanilla & peach aromas with crisp
pear and apple body.

Semi-Dry: Apple aroma with a light
grapefruit citrus body.

Semi-Dry: Peach & mango aromas.
Mango, kiwi, pineapple & peach body.

Sweet: Peach and pineapple aromas and
ripe peach body.

Semi-Sweet: Mango and melon aromas
with kiwi, mango, melon and pineapple
notes.

Sweet: 100% Niagara. Candied lemon
aromas & sweet & fruity body

Semi-Sweet: Strawberry, cherry and
raspberry notes.

Sweet: Light berry body.

Dry: Light bodied, easy drinking red
with cherry aromas and cherry,
raspberry & pepper notes

Dry: Plum, cherry, & leather aromas.
Plum, black cherry & raisin notes. Hints
of vanilla.

Dry: Black licorice and raisin aromas.
Black cherry, pepper, leather and raisin
body.

Dry: Pepper and tea leaf aroma and
cherry, blackberry, leather and
oakspice.

Dry: Cherry, black pepper & leather
aroma and cherry, blackberry, pepper
and oakspice body.

Sweet: 100% Concord. Candied cherry
& strawberry body

Sweet: Pineapple aroma. Full bodied
mango, pineapple ice style wine

10% discount with purchase of 12 bottles
5% discount with purchase of 6 bottles
We provide delivery for private parties

Winery ~

280 Mount Pleasant Rd, Bangor, PA

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$14.99

$19.99

$19.99

$24.99

$24.99

$11.99

$28.99

Easton Public Market ~ 325 Northampton St, Easton, PA

610-588-WINE (9463)
www.tolinovineyvards.com

Inquire@tolinovineyards.com




