TOLINO — Vineyards

White

wrute			
	<u>Wine</u>	<u>Description</u>	Price
	2013 Chardonnay	Dry: Pear & peach aroma. Apple & pear body with crisp acidity.	\$19.99
	2014 Chardonnay	Dry: Apple aroma and pear body with crisp acidity.	\$19.99
	2015 Chardonnay *New release*	Dry: Vanilla & peach aromas with crisp pear and apple body.	\$19.99
	2015 Lilly	Semi-Dry: Apple aroma with a light grapefruit citrus body.	\$14.99
	2013 Vidal Blanc	Semi-Dry: Peach & mango aromas. Mango, kiwi, pineapple & peach body.	\$11.99
	2014 Vidal Blanc	Sweet: Peach and pineapple aromas and ripe peach body.	\$11.99
	2015 Vidal *New release*	Semi-Sweet: Mango and melon aromas with kiwi, mango, melon and pineapple	\$11.99
	The 050	notes. Sweet: 100% Niagara. Candied lemon aromas & sweet & fruity body	\$11.99
Rosé			
<u>3665C</u>	2015 Mama's Rosé	Semi-Sweet: Strawberry, cherry and raspberry notes.	\$11.99
	Catawba	Sweet: Light berry body.	\$11.99
Red			
	2015 Papa's Red *New release*	Dry: Light bodied, easy drinking red with cherry aromas and cherry, raspberry & pepper notes	\$14.99
	2013 Chambourcin	Dry: Plum, cherry, & leather aromas. Plum, black cherry & raisin notes. Hints of vanilla.	\$19.99
	2014 Chambourcin	Dry: Black licorice and raisin aromas. Black cherry, pepper, leather and raisin body.	\$19.99
	2014 Cabernet Franc	-	\$24.99
	2015 Cabernet Franc *New release*	Dry: Cherry, black pepper & leather aroma and cherry, blackberry, pepper	\$24.99
	Sunnyside	and oakspice body. Sweet: 100% Concord. Candied cherry & strawberry body	\$11.99
Dessert			
Desseu		Sweet: Pineapple aroma. Full bodied mango, pineapple ice style wine scount with purchase of 12 bottles	\$28.99
5% discount with purchase of 6 bottles			

We provide delivery for private parties

Winery ~ 280 Mount Pleasant Rd, Bangor, PA Easton Public Market ~ 325 Northampton St, Easton, PA 610-588-WINE (9463) www.tolinovineyards.com Inquire@tolinovineyards.com